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recyclable

EPD –LCA
Certificate

Recycled sound 
insulation 

foam

Use o f recy cled  
sh eet  m et a l

HVO Fuel 
Characteristics 

(90% low carbon 
emissions)

Critical
Exhaust + 
Catalytic 

Converter (Low 
Emissions)

Low noise
level (-4 dB)

Double-
walled fuel tank +

base frame for fuel leak-proof 
design, environmentally 
friendly and pollution-

preventing.

Panel
Viewing Frame – 
Bioplastic made 

from olive pits.

Hibrit Ready 

Powder
Coating

Waste generation
minimizing

system

*When using HVO fuel, generally accepted data shows a 3-5% increase in volumetric fuel consumption, while mechanical power is lost by 1-2%. The power output may vary depending on the engine 
and fuel type.

GENSET
POWER cos φ:0,8 

kVA
POWER

kW
ENGINE

RPMBrandStandbyPrimeStandbyPrimeModel Model
AC 28 - GTS

 AC 37,5 - GTS
 AC 66 - GTS

 AC 110 - GTS
 AC 150 - GTS
 AC 170 - GTS
 AC 220 - GTS
 AC 350 - GTS

AC 550 K - GTS
AC 550 - GTS
A P 15 - GTS
A P 22 - GTS
A P 33 - GTS
A P 50 - GTS
A P 72 - GTS
A P 88 - GTS

A P 110 - GTS
A P 150 - GTS
A P 165 - GTS
A P 200 - GTS
A P 220 - GTS
A P 250 - GTS
A P 275 - GTS
A P 330 - GTS
A P 385 - GTS
A P 400 - GTS
A P 440 - GTS
A P 450 - GTS
A P 500 - GTS
A P 550 - GTS

25
35
60

100
135
155
200
300
500
500
13
20
30
45
66
80

100
135
150
180
200
225
250
300
350
350
400
410
455
500

27,5
38
66

110
150
170
220
350
550
550
14,5

22
33
50
72
88

110
150
165
200
220
250
275
330
385
400
440
450
500
550

20
28
48
80

108
124
160
240
400
400
10,4

16
24
36

52,8
64
80

108
120
144
160
180
200
240
280
280
320
328
364
400

22
30,4
52,8

88
120
136
176
280
440
440
11,6
17,6
26,4

40
57,6
70,4

88
120
132
160
176
200
220
264
308
320
352
360
400
440

Cummins
Cummins
Cummins
Cummins
Cummins
Cummins
Cummins
Cummins
Cummins
Cummins

Perkins
Perkins
Perkins
Perkins
Perkins
Perkins
Perkins
Perkins
Perkins
Perkins
Perkins
Perkins
Perkins
Perkins
Perkins
Perkins
Perkins
Perkins
Perkins
Perkins

X2.5G2
X3.3G1

4BTA A 3.3G13
6BTA 5.9G5

6BTA A 5.9G6
6BTA A 5.9G7

Q SB7G5
Q SL9G5

KTA 19G4
Q SX15G8

403A -15G1
404A -22G1
1103A -33G

1103A -33TG1
1104A -44TG1
1104A -44TG2

1104C-44TAG2
1106A -70TG1

1106A -70TAG2
1106A -70TAG3
1106A -70TAG4

1206A -E70TTAG2
1206A -E70TTAG3
1506A -E88TAG5
2206A -E13TAG2
2206A -E13TAG2
2206A -E13TAG3
2206A -E13TAG3
2506A -E15TAG1
2506A -E15TAG2

1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500


